
MAIN ENTRANCE ON FIRST FLOOR

Fariborz Maseeh Hall (FMH)

If you need assistance, or an accommodation to access an office or classroom please contact:

For Students - Disability Resource Center at

(503) 725-4150              

For Employees -Human Resources  at

 (503) 725-4926



CAMPUS LOOP

MECH.
TUNNEL

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

BUILDING ACCESS - NOT

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

ELEVATOR ACCESS

Basement

DRAWN BY:

HH

DATE:

10/2021

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

199_A01

1/32" = 1'-0"

UP

UP

B162B

B142

WOMEN
B120

B104

BS103

B137

MEN
B136

ALL GENDER
B138

B141

BS104

B193

BS101

B105A

B125

MEN
B140 B103

B102

B134
B151

B142A

B142B

B142C

B105

B162A

B126

BS102

BS102A

BS103A
B133

B134CB134BB134A

B160

B119

B158

B150
B150A

B150B

B143

B127A

B110

BC100A B100A

B100B101

B110A

B110DB110B

B131B130

B132BC102

BL102

B127

B157

B155

B152

B162

B162C

BV162

B139

BV135

B135

LOUNGE
BL100

B129

BS100

B128

B106

BC101

BC100

BS101A

BV110

BC100B

BV005 B005

BV138

B193ABV162C

BC150

EB117 EB118

EB130

B105B

BS195



130

OPEN TO
BELOW

131-07

131-14 131-13 131-12 131-11 131-10 131-09

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

BUILDING ACCESS - NOT

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

ELEVATOR ACCESS

First Floor

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A02

1/32" = 1'-0"

UP

UP

UP

175D

131G

138
136

131J 131H

131C

160A

E118

161A

101B126
S101

ELEC
125

S102

S103

S104

L105

120

140

131D

WOMEN
138  MEN

136

175C

131J

131E

130C

V100B

139

E117

MUSEUM
110

101161A

V100

S101

125

S102

S103

S104

L105

MEN
120

WOMEN
140

100

131F

130B

132A

170A

170B

170C

171

172

150C

175H

175G

175F

175E

175N

132C

132B

150A

131B

175J

130D

131A

175L

131K

L170

170-01

130-01

130A

L130

C131

C130

175

V130 V103
C132-01

C133

C134

137

131

150

C175

C175-01

C175-02

C175B

C175A

160

161

C100B

C100

L100

C100

101A 100A

V012

100-01

132

IDF
139A

S101A

V105

C170

V104

S103A

131

S110

V100A

S102A

C100A

V101

C101

S100

C132
V136

C150

V138

C140

130-07 130-08

130-06

130-04

130-03 130-02

130-05

131-31 131-32

131-34 131-33

131-35 131-36

131-38 131-37

131-39 131-40

131-42 131-41

131-21 131-22 131-01 131-02

131-24 131-23 131-04 131-03

131-25 131-26 131-05 131-06

131-28 131-27 131-08

132-12

132-11

132-10

132-07

132-08

132-09

132-06

132-05

132-04

132-01

132-02

132-03

150-02 150-01150-03175-02 175-01175-03

175-05 175-06175-04

175-12 175-11175-13

175-15 175-16175-14

175-18 175-17175-19

175-21 175-22175-20

175-24 175-23175-25

175-27 175-28175-26

175C-01 175C-02

173-02 173-01

173-03173-04

175-07175-08

E130



UP

TO SMITH MEMORIAL STUDENT UNION

257

254

252

243

242

241

244243A 246

253

255

S201

216

218

219

200

211

230

215

214

213

230A

210

209

208

207

L200

204A

S203

MEN
236

WOMEN
238

V238 237 V236

S204

WOMEN
220

ALL GENDER
260

LACTATION ROOM
203

OPEN TO
BELOW

201

205

S202

239

218A
217A

225

217

226

204

234

MEN
240

256

232

250

C205

C202

251-01

258

256A

253A

C200

C201

C200A

255A

258AV258V257

V201
V201A

S254

S252

251-02

V244

S205

C203

V230

C207

S206

E218E217

E230

1/32" = 1'-0"

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

BUILDING ACCESS - NOT

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

ELEVATOR ACCESS

DRAWN BY:

DATE:

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

Second Floor

05/2020

ASL

199_A03



SEE 2ND
FLOOR PLAN

M252

M211

M212

M213

M208M207

M215

M254A

M252A

CM201

M217 M218

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

Second Floor Mezzanine

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A04

1/32" = 1'-0"

DN

DN

DOWN

M206

M209

M214

CM254

M254

CM252



Scale

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

BUILDING ACCESS - NOT

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

ELEVATOR ACCESS

Third Floor

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A05

1/32" = 1'-0"

8' 16' 32' 64'

UP

310D

310

310E

310F

310G

310H

315G

315F

315E

315C

315D

310A

310-01

310J

315-01

315A

302
304B

360N 360S

365E

365A

365S

365Q

365B

365C

365G

365H

360J

365V

360D

365M

360L 360M

360F

365L 365J365K

360R

342D342E342F

342A 342B 342C

342H

365F

365R

365P

360T

350

342

364

310B

326

MEN
340

WOMEN
320

334
MEN
336

WOMEN
338

V336

337

V338

L301

L300

365D

L360

342-01

301

305

342L

342M

344

333

365T

365N

360Q360K

360E

315J

360G

325

S302

S301

S303

S304

339

342G

342R 342S 342T

342Q

342P

342N

360A

318

303

315H

310K

319

315K

317

316

345

310L

310M

304

304A

316A316B

318B 318A

365U

365W

360B

360C 360U

360-01

361

L315

L310

C302

C307

C342

342-02

C340

C364

365-01

360

C363

C315

C300A

C300

C301
C361

V301

C360

R301

C305

L342

C341

E330

E317 E318



SM305

OPEN TO
BELOWSEE 3RD FLOOR PLAN

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

Third Floor Mezzanine

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A06

1/32" = 1'-0"

UP

UP

M306

M308

M310

M312

M314

M316

M318

M320

M322

M324

M326

M328

M330

M332M331

M329

M327

M325

M323

M321

M319

M317

M315

M313

M311

M309

M307

M305

M304

M300-01

M303

SM303

SM307

SM302

E318

M333

VM300

CM301

E317



OPEN TO
BELOW

OPEN TO
BELOW

SEE 4TH MEZZ
FLOOR PLAN

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

WHEELCHAIR ACCESS

BUILDING ACCESS - NOT

WHEELCHAIR ACCESSIBLE

ELEVATOR ACCESS

Fourth Floor

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A07

1/32" = 1'-0"

461

425

S401

S404

439

WOMEN
438

MEN
436

437V438

V436

426

402A

MEN
440

WOMEN
420

405

L400

S403

V401

417

418

419

464A

460E

460A

460D

460G

416

462L

462H

462T

462R

460H 460L 460M 402B

430A
468D

468H 468L

468M468J468G468E468C

468B

468A

462

430J 430H 430G 430F 430E 430D

430C430B430L430K

402G

402F

402C

402

464B

460B

460N

C401

C463

L460

C402

S402

S405

C403

STAIR 10
S406

C407

C468

C460

C430

460F

462G

460C

441

C462

402D460Q

460K

464C

464D

464L

464J

464S

464N

464Q

463

464F

464H

464K

464M

464P

464R

468

462E

464G

464E

461A

462K

462N

462P

462D

462C

462B

462A

460

464

C400A

C400

462-01

C461

E430

E417 E418



M417

SEE 4TH FLOOR PLAN

OPEN TO
BELOW

8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

Fourth Floor Mezzanine

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A08

1/32" = 1'-0"

M400-01

M404

M406

M408

M410

M412

M414

M416

M418

M422

M424

M426

M428

M430

M432

M429

M425

M423

M419

M413

M411

M409

M407

M405

SM402

SM403

M415

M421

M427

M403

M431

M433

VM400

CM401

SM405

SM407

EM417 EM418



8' 16' 32' 64'

Scale

Penthouse

Fariborz Maseeh Hall

1855 SW Broadway, Portland, OR 97201 

DRAWN BY:

ASL

DATE:

05/2020

199_A09

1/32" = 1'-0"

UP

S501

525

526 510A

S503

STAIR 02
S502

510

530

536

560

561

524

V501
C501

S505

C561

V560

E530


	Cover
	Basement Floor Plan
	First Floor Plan
	Second Floor Plan
	Second Floor Mezzanine Plan
	Third Floor Plan
	Third Floor Mezzanine Plan
	Fourth Floor Plan
	Fourth Floor Mezzanine Plan
	Penthouse Plan



